Nikolaus – Turnier   2009

Spielplan :

	Spieltag
	:
	8. Dezember 2007

	Gruppe
	:
	D                           Feld :  4   ( Sparkasse Hannover )

	Spielzeit
	:
	12 Minuten ohne Pause und Seitenwechsel


	SpNr.
	Zeit
	                          Spielpaarungen
	
	Ergebnis :

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	64
	09.30
	7 Zwerge Hannover
	vs
	1.FC Werkheim Hannover
	
	2
	:
	4

	65
	09.42
	GSG0815 Langenhagen
	vs
	AOK Niedersachsen
	
	2
	:
	2

	67
	10.06
	Sauerland Stern Team
	vs
	7 Zwerge Hannover
	
	4
	:
	1

	68
	10.18
	1.FC Werkheim Hannover
	vs
	GSG0815 Langenhagen
	
	5
	:
	1

	70
	10.42
	Wathlinger Kickers
	vs
	Sauerland Stern Team
	
	1
	:
	3

	71
	10.54
	7 Zwerge Hannover
	vs
	GSg0815 Langenhagen
	
	1
	:
	3

	73
	11.18
	Wathlinger Kickers
	vs
	AOK Niedersachsen
	
	3
	:
	7

	74
	11.30
	Sauerland Stern Team
	vs
	GSG0815 Langenhagen
	
	5
	:
	1

	76
	11.54
	1.FC Werkheim Hannover
	vs
	Wathlinger Kickers
	
	4
	:
	1

	77
	12.06
	AOK Niedersachsen
	vs
	Sauerland Stern Team
	
	3
	:
	2

	79
	12.30
	Wathlinger Kickers
	vs
	7 Zwerge Hannover
	
	4
	:
	5

	80
	12.42
	AOK Niedersachsen
	vs
	1.FC Werkheim Hannover
	
	1
	:
	4

	82
	13.06
	GSG0815 Langenhagen
	vs
	Wathlinger Kickers
	
	8
	:
	1

	83
	13.18
	7 Zwerge Hannover
	vs
	AOK Niedersachsen
	
	3
	:
	3

	84
	13.30
	Sauerland Stern Team
	vs
	1. FC Werkheim Hannover
	
	2
	:
	4


Ergebnisse und Tabelle :

	Gruppe  :  D


	Sauerland Stern Team Willingen
	7 Zwerge Hannover
	1.FC Werkheim Hannover
	GSG0815 Langenhagen
	AOK Niedersachsen
	Wathlinger Kickers
	
	
	

	Mannschaften
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Tore
	Pkt.
	Platz

	Sauerland Stern Team
	ffvh
	4:1
	2:4
	5:1
	2:3
	3:1
	16:10
	9
	2

	7 Zwerge Hannover
	1:4
	ffvh
	2:4
	1:3
	3:3
	5:4
	12:18
	4
	5

	1.FC Werkheim 
	4:2
	4:2
	ffvh
	5:1
	4:1
	4:1
	21:7
	15
	1

	GSG0815 Langenhagen
	1:5
	3:1
	1:5
	ffvh
	2:2
	8:1
	15:14
	7
	4

	AOK Niedersachsen
	3:2
	3:3
	1:4
	2:2
	ffvh
	7:3
	16:14
	8
	3

	Wathlinger Kickers
	1:3
	4:5
	1:4
	1:8
	3:7
	ffvh
	10:27
	0
	6
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